Annexure-1

Name of Corporate Debtor: Team Interventure Exports (India)Private Limited in liquidation

Date of Commencement of Liquidation process : 30.08.2024

As 0f27.11.2024

List of Operational creditors/ stakeholders belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim Details of Claim admitted Amount | Amount
Amount 0% of °f of any
S. No Name of the Stakeholders Date of Amount of claim covered | Amount Whether votin Contm.ge mutual | Amount of claim not Amount of claim  |Remarks,
T . Amount claimed p . Nature of Claim by covered by | related 8 | nt Claim |dues, that admitted under verificati on | ifany
Receipt admitted (Final) s . , |sharein may
ecurity | guarantee party? scc
Interest be set off
Bills and
1 Axom Global Trade Private Limited 10/21/2024 17,01,50,000.00 7,00,00,000.00 Operational Creditor NIL NIL NO NA NA 10,01,50,000.00| vouchers
( Existing Creditor admitted in Corporate Insosolvency
Resolution Process) -
2 Deputy Commossioner of Income Tax -1(3)(1) Mumbai 11/27/2024 35,62,04,457.00 35,62,04,457.00 Operational Creditor NIL NIL NO NA NA NIL







Annexure-1
Name of Corporate Debtor: Team Interventure Exports (India)Private Date of Commencement of Liquidation Process: As of 27.11.2024
Limited under Liquidation 30.08.2024 T
List of onerational creditors (Emnlavee<) / stakeholders
(Amount in Rs)
Details of Claim Details of Claim admitted Amou | Amou
AIMTUUIIT UI AIIUU AIITUUIIT VVIIETU | 70 UI Amount of Amount of Remar
S. No. _Name of the Date of Amount claim Nature of nt covered by | her |voting nt Of_ nt of claim not claim under ks, if
creditor/stakeholders Receipt claimed admitted Claim covere| guarante |relate Conti | any admitted verificati on any
(DI P I . o a il |Ngent |mutua
1 Nil Nil - Nil Nil 0 0 Nil 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL - - 0 0




Annexure-1

Name of Corporate Debtor: Team Interventure Exports (India)Private Limited under liquidation

Date of Commencement ofLiquidation Process:30.08.2024

As 0f 27.11.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors/ stakeholders belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim Details of Claim admitted Amount | Amount
of of any
Amount % of Cotr::t]m_ge ncllutual
covered | Amount covered |Whether ° ntLlaim ues, . . Amount of claim
S. No. N f the Stakehold i i i A t of cl t admitted . .
° ame ot the Stakeholders Date of Receipt Amount claimed Amount of cl.a l.m admitted Nature of Claim by by guarante related votmg that may mount ot clatm not admitte under verification
(Provisional) . share in be set off
Security e party?
scc
Interest
SBI Global Factors Limited ( Existing A Arbitral Award
1 Creditor admitted in Corporate 17.10.2024 44,86,15,305.47 39,33,68,270.64 zapfgd fg}or; /ngla; Nil No Nil Nil 5,52,47,034.83
Insosolvency Resolution Process)
39,33,68,270.64 5,52,47,034.83

TOTAL

44,86,15,305.47




Remarks,
if any

Security
Interest
Relinquis
hed




Annexure-1

Name of Corporate Debtor: Team Interventure Exports (India)Private Limited ( Under Liquidation)

| Date of Commencement ofLiquidation Process : 30.08.2024

Secured financial creditors

As 0f27.11.2024

Details of Claim

Details of Claim admitted Amount |Amount | Amount of
% of of of any claim not
S.No. | Names of the Stake holders Amount d by Securit Amt. of claim und Whethe /ot'o Conting | mutual | admitted
o Date of Receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of Claim mount covered by Security mt-otc:aim under y voting ent dues,
Interest verification related | sharein Clai that
) sce aim al
party? may
Bank of Baroda ( Existing Creditor
1 admitted in Corporate 28.09.2024 336,10,52,409.21 255,41,12,028.42 Mortgage of 336,10,52,409.21 80,69,40,380.00 NO | #vALUE! | Na NA
Insosolvency Resolution Process) CD's Property
UCO Bank ( Existing Creditor BPA, Hypo. Of
2 admitted in Corporate 25.10.2024 41,18,31,862.43 31,65,86,519.15 Stocks Book 41,18,31,862.43 9,52,45,343.28 No | #VALUE! | NA | NA .
Insosolvency Resolution Process) Debts
JM Financial Asset BPA H ¢
Reconstruction Company ¢ k }];polz
3 |Limited (Debt of Indusind Bank 25.10.2024 1,50,78,121.47 1,14,97,234.00 s °Cdesbts°° 1,50,78,121.47 35,80,887.47 NO NA NA
got assigned. In CIRP Insusind
Bank admitted as FC)
TOTAL 378,79,62,393.11 288,21,95,781.57 378,79,62,393.11 90,57,66,611.54 #VALUE! HHEHHHH




(Amount in Rs)

Amount covered by Guarantee

Remarks, if
any

Security
interest not

relinquished

Security
interest
relinquished

Security
interest
relinquished




TEAM INTERVENTURE EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

DETAILS OF CLAIMS ( As of 27.11.2024)

In Rs.
CLAIM AMOUNT AMOUNT UNDER
SR NO TYPE OF CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED REJECTED VERIFICATION
1 OPERATIONAL CREDITORS/STAKE 52,63,54,457.00 42,62,04,457.00 10,01,50,000.00
HOLDERS
TOTAL OPERATIONAL STAKEHOLDERS 52,63,54,457.00 42,62,04,457.00 10,01,50,000.00
3 EMPLOYEE - -
4 Financial Creditor/Stakeholder 44,86,15,305.47 39,33,68,270.64 5,52,47,034.83
(Unsecured)
FINANCIAL CREDITOR /
5 Stakeholder(SECURED) 378,79,62,393.11 288,21,95,781.57 90,57,66,611.54
TOTAL FINANCIAL CREDITOR/
STAKEHOLDER

423,65,77,698.58 327,55,64,052.21 96,10,13,646.37
TOTAL 476,29,32,155.58 370,17,68,509.21 106,11,63,646.37




	OC
	EMPLOYEES
	UFC
	FC
	TOTAL CLAIMS

